RACING EQUIPMENT

Super Gas Bike 2019
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42
313
142
203
293

91
121
210
120
201
151
123
104

18

53
183

60
161
273

29
203
154
252

64
255
114

Driver

TRYGVE KJAERSTAD HELGERUD

BO SORENSEN
SAMUEL RUNDSTROM
MIKKEL JENSEN
ROBERT NYGREN
HEIKKI-JUHANI KOSKINEN
MAGNUS POLLACK
JARI PEHKOLA

KURT ANDERSSON
JESPER JERRESTEN
LINUS TROJBOM-BERGGREN
JIMMY BOGREN
JENNI PEKKARINEN
JONATHAN EDWARDS
NICLAS JOHANSSON
JYRKI SINISALO
HENRIK OSCARSSON
NICO VERRONEN
TOBIAS WIKLUND
WILLIE SKINNARS
VIIVI OLLIKAINEN

JARI MALINEN

TEEMU HONKANEN
JUHA KOMULAINEN
JOEL FREDLUND

NIKO ROSENDAHL

Nat Points
N 399
DK 388
S 378
DK 337
S 249
FIN 222
S 218
S 212
S 191
S 190
S 186
S 170
FIN 169
N 144
S 141
FIN 123
S 121
FIN 120
S 120
N 117
FIN 106
FIN 101
FIN 85
FIN 84
AL 82
FIN 82

Malmo

106

84

Tallhed 1

123

64

106
65

Vargarda
Tierp 1

123

104

82

Tallhed 2

(o))
(U]

ISundsvaII 1

103

126

84
62

81

65
62

66
63

59
64

60

58

Kauhava 3

56

65

123

120

106

101

84

82

Pitea

Fallfors
Haapsalu
Gardermoen 2

64
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86

62

105

106 85

144
60

117

85

Tallhed 3

ISundsvaII 2

1

64

85
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66

61

62

Lindesberg cancelled

Tierp 2

Mosten

Gardermoen 3
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N | 59
FIN | 58
N | 58
N | 56
N | 55

27 | 587 |JOHAN JUEL JENSEN
ANDERS OSTBY
29 | 68 |LINDA HORNE
RISTO TORNIAINEN
31 | 51 |JANHEDLUND
ANTON HEDLUND
TORE HANZAL
ROOPE VIHRESAARI
LUCAS MARIN TOV
38 | 761 |JOHNNY TVEIT
MALIN JOHNSEN
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